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UTAH v OSU; OSU v BYU - 9/30/2016

Results - Friday
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BUTAH-UT1 1:43.82

Kawaguchi, Megan JR Gassaway, Mariah FR

Pataray, Kristine SR St. John, Gillian SO

27.01 29.05 23.3324.43

AUTAH-UT2 1:45.34

Allen, Mallori FR Gassaway, Mckenna FR

Wayner, Darby SO Ford, Kenzie FR

27.41 29.57 23.8624.50

AORGU-OR3 1:46.13

Anderson, Felicia FR Isleta, Czsarina SR

Young, Andrea SR MacEwan, Sophie SR

26.92 30.04 23.9025.27

ABYU-UT4 1:47.38

Spindler, Ashlee SR Lindsay, Mariah FR

To'O, Emily JR Coker, Tiare FR

27.35 30.27 23.8525.91

CUTAH-UT5 x1:48.11

Pabst, Hailey JR Colleou, Stina SR

Bull, Sydney SR Jackson, Claire FR

BBYU-UT6 1:48.62

Richards, Emma JR Dahl, Anna JR

Thornbrue, Ellie SO Foliaki, Alora JR

28.15 30.71 23.9025.86

BORGU-OR7 1:50.61

Lam, Megan SO Ochs, Alice SR

Meyer, Brooke SR Hecker, Anni SR

37.87 21.88 24.2526.61

CBYU-UT8 x1:52.19

Neff, Shaylee SO Ballard, Taylor SO

Moore, Lillian JR Bispo, Kerra SR

CORGU-OR9 x1:52.50

Hunter, Lauren SO Kilroy, Allie JR

Cavanaugh, Jesikah SR Shigeta, Corrine JR

DBYU-UT10 x1:54.05

Palmer, Sam JR Skaggs, Hanna SR

Capocci, Olivia SR Rafie, Kasdyn FR

DUTAH-UT--- X1:49.12

Griffith, Jenna SR Smith, Marah FR

Stein, Alex SO King, Mckenna FR

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRWickham, Kat1 10:33.79

27.50 30.35 31.7831.16

31.68 32.27 32.66 33.40

34.22 32.27 31.88 31.80

32.18 31.78 31.52 31.65

32.05 32.02 31.12 30.50

UTAH-UT FRStein, Cassidy2 10:34.32

29.29 32.04 32.1132.08

31.89 32.37 31.94 31.86

31.77 31.74 31.78 32.15

32.15 31.99 32.06 31.84

31.77 31.49 31.77 30.23

BYU-UT FRDuPuis, Savannah3 10:37.80

29.40 32.18 32.0632.28

31.92 32.05 32.08 31.97

31.98 31.66 32.06 31.85

32.02 32.05 32.12 32.39

32.40 32.24 32.31 30.78

BYU-UT JRMoffatt, Vanessa4 10:56.82

30.22 32.67 33.3332.94

33.06 33.23 33.20 33.22

32.94 33.03 33.05 32.64

33.15 33.25 32.83 32.69

33.23 33.20 32.89 32.05

ORGU-OR JROsowski, Emma5 11:30.56

29.96 33.22 34.7934.42

34.68 34.93 34.85 34.64

35.35 34.89 35.13 35.72

35.56 35.07 35.27 34.74

35.12 34.68 33.92 33.62

ORGU-OR SRFrank, Taylor6 11:53.33

31.38 34.61 35.2835.24

35.51 35.90 35.88 36.11

35.84 36.24 36.15 36.30

36.14 36.56 36.31 36.78

36.22 36.47 35.63 34.78

BYU-UT FRCunningham, Casey--- X10:54.86

29.35 32.68 32.3032.31

32.89 32.54 33.05 33.16

33.05 33.59 33.08 33.45

33.48 33.13 33.14 32.74

33.29 33.03 32.82 31.78

BYU-UT FRRafie, Kasdyn--- X11:06.71

30.43 33.06 33.0033.26

33.17 33.35 33.67 33.39

33.58 34.01 33.96 33.58

34.14 33.75 33.53 33.66

33.65 33.62 33.53 32.37

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRLott, Sarah1 1:52.51

24.92 27.54 30.2529.80

UTAH-UT JRButter, Dorien2 1:52.94

26.19 28.46 28.8829.41

BYU-UT SRTaylor, Lauren3 1:56.31

26.72 29.39 29.6630.54

UTAH-UT JRPabst, Hailey4 1:57.11

27.02 29.30 30.5330.26

BYU-UT JRBennion, Natalie5 1:57.30

27.91 29.82 29.3330.24

ORGU-OR SRYoung, Andrea6 1:57.74

27.53 29.98 30.2629.97

BYU-UT SRMcCormick, Allison7 1:59.73

28.53 30.39 29.9930.82

ORGU-OR FRAllen, Merritt8 2:00.32

27.97 30.11 30.9631.28

ORGU-OR JRMidrez, Noemie9 2:00.60

27.69 30.18 31.5531.18

UTAH-UT FRPick, Christina--- X2:00.64

28.46 30.66 30.5830.94

UTAH-UT SRHestwood, Gabriella--- X2:00.68

27.68 30.41 31.3231.27

BYU-UT JRBushnell, Sarah--- X2:02.71

27.75 30.56 32.5531.85

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ORGU-OR FRAnderson, Felicia1 57.51

28.26 29.25

UTAH-UT JRKawaguchi, Megan2 57.74

28.16 29.58

UTAH-UT FRAllen, Mallori3 58.46

28.40 30.06

BYU-UT SRSpindler, Ashlee4 58.84

28.85 29.99

BYU-UT JRRichards, Emma5 59.48

28.64 30.84

BYU-UT SOHatanaka, Kelly6 59.82

29.23 30.59

BYU-UT JRPalmer, Sam7 x1:01.80

30.03 31.77

ORGU-OR SOHunter, Lauren8 1:02.04

30.23 31.81

ORGU-OR JRMaimon, Tair9 1:03.66

30.58 33.08

UTAH-UT SRGriffith, Jenna--- X59.45

28.45 31.00

UTAH-UT FRPeterson, Maddie--- X1:00.47

29.27 31.20

BYU-UT SONeff, Shaylee--- X1:02.12

30.06 32.06

BYU-UT SRCapocci, Olivia--- X1:02.91

30.30 32.61

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRColleou, Stina1 1:04.29

30.73 33.56

UTAH-UT FRGassaway, Mariah2 1:04.86

30.24 34.62

UTAH-UT FRGassaway, Mckenna3 1:05.58

30.61 34.97

ORGU-OR JRShigeta, Corrine4 1:06.00

31.34 34.66

BYU-UT SOBallard, Taylor5 1:07.26

32.01 35.25

UTAH-UT SRBull, Sydney6 x1:07.61

31.78 35.83

BYU-UT FRLindsay, Mariah7 1:07.65

32.29 35.36

BYU-UT JRDahl, Anna8 1:07.83

31.82 36.01

ORGU-OR JRKilroy, Allie9 1:08.05

32.16 35.89

BYU-UT FRJohnson, Lexi10 x1:08.10

32.00 36.10
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ORGU-OR SRChan, Chelsea11 1:08.97

32.63 36.34

ORGU-OR SROchs, Alice12 x1:09.55

32.66 36.89

BYU-UT SRSkaggs, Hanna--- X1:08.06

32.40 35.66

UTAH-UT FRSmith, Marah--- X1:08.14

31.74 36.40

BYU-UT SRMerrill, Riley--- X1:10.11

33.33 36.78

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOAnderson, Jordan1 2:05.16

28.20 31.42 32.9732.57

UTAH-UT JRKearns, Isabella2 2:08.01

29.09 31.90 33.8133.21

BYU-UT SOThornbrue, Ellie3 2:09.43

28.69 32.43 34.2834.03

UTAH-UT FRKleine, Cosima4 2:09.50

28.93 31.85 34.8733.85

BYU-UT JRMoffatt, Vanessa5 2:12.56

29.71 33.21 34.6734.97

ORGU-OR SRCavanaugh, Jesikah6 2:13.01

29.85 33.24 35.6134.31

ORGU-OR SRMeyer, Brooke7 2:14.67

29.30 32.70 37.6435.03

BYU-UT SRBispo, Kerra8 2:15.00

29.88 34.22 35.5835.32

BYU-UT JRTo'O, Emily9 x2:17.24

30.60 34.74 36.0035.90

ORGU-OR SOLam, Megan10 2:18.36

30.34 32.96 37.3937.67

UTAH-UT SRVelez, Maddie--- X2:13.46

30.40 33.74 34.7634.56

BYU-UT FRRafie, Kasdyn--- X2:15.81

30.67 34.65 35.5634.93

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRPataray, Kristine1 24.01

UTAH-UT SOWayner, Darby2 24.07

BYU-UT FRCoker, Tiare3 24.23

UTAH-UT SOSt. John, Gillian4 24.27

ORGU-OR SRMacEwan, Sophie5 24.61

UTAH-UT FRFord, Kenzie6 x24.68

BYU-UT JRFoliaki, Alora7 24.80

ORGU-OR SRHecker, Anni8 25.07

BYU-UT JRBennion, Natalie9 25.20

BYU-UT JRBushnell, Sarah10 x25.83

ORGU-OR JRMaimon, Tair11 26.50

UTAH-UT JRMarsh, Jenna--- X24.45

UTAH-UT FRKing, Mckenna--- X25.35

 
#8  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRButter, Dorien1 51.39

24.80 26.59

UTAH-UT FRLott, Sarah2 51.94

25.42 26.52

BYU-UT FRCoker, Tiare3 52.76

25.18 27.58

UTAH-UT SOSt. John, Gillian4 53.48

25.90 27.58

UTAH-UT FRJackson, Claire5 x53.66

25.67 27.99

ORGU-OR SRHecker, Anni6 53.70

25.72 27.98

BYU-UT JRFoliaki, Alora7 54.17

25.96 28.21

BYU-UT JRBennion, Natalie8 54.59

26.71 27.88

ORGU-OR JRShigeta, Corrine9 55.61

26.67 28.94

ORGU-OR SRMacEwan, Sophie10 55.89

26.57 29.32

ORGU-OR FRAllen, Merritt11 x57.04

27.49 29.55

BYU-UT SONeff, Shaylee12 x58.12

27.92 30.20

UTAH-UT FRKing, Mckenna--- X55.79

26.65 29.14

BYU-UT JRBushnell, Sarah--- X56.14

27.41 28.73

BYU-UT SRCapocci, Olivia--- X58.81

27.91 30.90

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT SRTaylor, Lauren1 2:05.71

29.10 31.16 33.1132.34

UTAH-UT FRStein, Cassidy2 2:06.32

30.50 31.77 31.5632.49

UTAH-UT FRAllen, Mallori3 2:06.58

30.26 32.54 31.7632.02

ORGU-OR FRAnderson, Felicia4 2:07.39

29.72 32.73 31.5133.43

BYU-UT SOHatanaka, Kelly5 2:07.61

30.80 32.14 31.7132.96

UTAH-UT JRKawaguchi, Megan6 2:08.33

29.78 32.45 32.0934.01

UTAH-UT JRPabst, Hailey7 x2:08.47

30.61 32.11 32.8332.92

BYU-UT JRRichards, Emma8 2:08.71

30.40 32.65 32.2233.44

BYU-UT SRSpindler, Ashlee9 x2:09.95

31.12 33.11 32.1533.57

ORGU-OR SOHunter, Lauren10 2:16.96

32.63 34.47 34.5635.30

ORGU-OR JRMaimon, Tair11 2:18.68

32.37 34.73 35.7535.83

UTAH-UT FRPick, Christina--- X2:08.12

31.01 32.12 32.3832.61

UTAH-UT FRPeterson, Maddie--- X2:10.23

30.76 32.81 33.0433.62

BYU-UT JRPalmer, Sam--- X2:12.96

30.42 33.42 34.6134.51

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRColleou, Stina1 2:18.48

32.29 35.35 35.6735.17

BYU-UT SRSkaggs, Hanna2 2:25.90

33.19 37.02 37.7237.97

ORGU-OR SRIsleta, Czsarina3 2:26.03

32.94 36.51 39.2937.29

BYU-UT SOBallard, Taylor4 2:26.62

33.73 37.09 37.8537.95

BYU-UT FRLindsay, Mariah5 2:27.46

33.22 37.22 38.8438.18

ORGU-OR SRChan, Chelsea6 2:29.05

33.32 37.56 39.4338.74

BYU-UT SRMerrill, Riley7 x2:30.17

34.42 38.14 39.0438.57

ORGU-OR JRKilroy, Allie8 2:32.47

33.52 38.31 41.1339.51

ORGU-OR SROchs, Alice9 x2:34.59

34.81 39.53 40.4539.80

UTAH-UT SRFrancis, Brianna--- X2:23.07

32.23 36.39 37.5436.91

UTAH-UT FRGassaway, Mariah--- X2:26.61

33.37 37.55 37.8137.88

BYU-UT FRJohnson, Lexi--- X2:26.75

33.38 37.10 38.2937.98

UTAH-UT FRGassaway, Mckenna--- X2:26.77

33.87 37.90 36.9838.02

BYU-UT JRDahl, Anna--- X2:28.99

33.62 37.80 38.6938.88

 
#11  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOAnderson, Jordan1 5:07.70

27.90 30.30 31.2930.96

31.45 31.29 31.42 31.21

31.33 30.55

BYU-UT FRDuPuis, Savannah2 5:14.62

28.88 31.72 31.9432.11

31.79 31.78 32.28 32.11

31.77 30.24

BYU-UT FRCunningham, Casey3 5:15.83

28.68 31.50 32.2331.62

32.25 32.28 32.34 32.25

31.94 30.74

BYU-UT JRMoffatt, Vanessa4 5:21.48

29.55 31.82 32.5231.88

32.64 32.85 32.92 32.98

33.04 31.28
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BYU-UT SRMcCormick, Allison5 x5:25.67

29.98 32.89 33.3333.81

33.25 33.51 33.20 33.02

32.39 30.29

ORGU-OR JRMidrez, Noemie6 5:32.01

29.26 31.71 32.9932.31

33.62 34.26 34.96 34.52

34.67 33.71

ORGU-OR JROsowski, Emma7 5:39.56

29.17 33.13 34.1334.05

34.78 35.16 35.15 34.95

34.75 34.29

ORGU-OR SRFrank, Taylor8 5:51.24

31.17 34.83 35.7934.88

35.46 36.09 36.46 36.42

35.11 35.03

UTAH-UT JRWickham, Kat--- X5:12.53

29.10 31.48 31.7131.64

31.66 31.54 31.65 31.92

31.52 30.31

UTAH-UT FRKleine, Cosima--- X5:17.63

28.79 31.05 31.8831.49

32.36 32.32 32.53 32.92

32.65 31.64

UTAH-UT SRHestwood, Gabriella--- X5:22.44

29.30 31.73 32.5732.37

32.61 32.68 32.83 33.06

33.04 32.25

BYU-UT FRRafie, Kasdyn--- X5:25.88

29.30 33.08 33.1533.42

33.21 33.04 33.20 33.40

32.76 31.32

UTAH-UT SRVelez, Maddie--- X5:26.60

29.07 31.98 32.9432.66

33.31 33.67 33.78 33.68

33.57 31.94

 
#12  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOWayner, Darby1 56.32

25.97 30.35

BYU-UT SOThornbrue, Ellie2 58.48

27.38 31.10

ORGU-OR SRYoung, Andrea3 58.79

27.46 31.33

BYU-UT JRTo'O, Emily4 59.75

28.12 31.63

BYU-UT SRBispo, Kerra5 59.99

27.88 32.11

ORGU-OR SRMeyer, Brooke6 1:00.00

27.60 32.40

BYU-UT JRMoore, Lillian7 x1:00.42

28.23 32.19

ORGU-OR SRCavanaugh, Jesikah8 1:00.59

28.58 32.01

ORGU-OR FRAllen, Merritt9 x1:03.31

29.90 33.41

UTAH-UT JRKearns, Isabella--- X59.16

28.55 30.61

UTAH-UT SRBull, Sydney--- X59.85

27.70 32.15

UTAH-UT SRGriffith, Jenna--- X1:00.41

27.83 32.58

UTAH-UT SOStein, Alex--- X1:01.17

28.06 33.11

 
#13  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT SRMerrill, Riley1 2:11.52

28.82 33.28 30.7938.63

BYU-UT FRLindsay, Mariah2 2:11.68

29.09 35.46 30.5436.59

BYU-UT SOHatanaka, Kelly3 2:12.84

30.03 32.80 30.9339.08

BYU-UT SOBallard, Taylor4 x2:16.15

30.29 36.81 31.2637.79

ORGU-OR SRChan, Chelsea5 2:17.79

29.18 36.48 33.4238.71

ORGU-OR SRIsleta, Czsarina6 2:17.87

28.66 36.62 32.6339.96

ORGU-OR SOLam, Megan7 2:19.89

30.26 33.34 32.0844.21

ORGU-OR SROchs, Alice8 x2:22.77

31.89 38.43 33.6038.85

UTAH-UT SOAnderson, Jordan--- X2:08.64

27.35 33.27 29.9238.10

UTAH-UT SRFrancis, Brianna--- X2:10.90

28.88 32.58 30.8138.63

UTAH-UT JRKearns, Isabella--- X2:11.05

28.66 34.81 29.9137.67

UTAH-UT FRStein, Cassidy--- X2:11.07

29.46 32.55 29.4639.60

UTAH-UT FRSmith, Marah--- X2:13.81

28.75 33.92 32.4238.72

BYU-UT SRBispo, Kerra--- X2:16.59

29.08 35.44 31.6940.38

BYU-UT JRTo'O, Emily--- X2:17.11

29.23 35.30 31.3341.25

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:37.55

Coker, Tiare FR Foliaki, Alora JR

Bennion, Natalie JR Thornbrue, Ellie SO

24.80 24.24 24.2124.30

AORGU-OR2 1:38.24

Young, Andrea SR Hecker, Anni SR

Isleta, Czsarina SR MacEwan, Sophie SR

24.67 24.34 24.2924.94

BORGU-OR3 1:40.84

Anderson, Felicia FR Shigeta, Corrine JR

Midrez, Noemie JR Meyer, Brooke SR

25.03 25.00 25.2625.55

BBYU-UT4 1:41.00

Bushnell, Sarah JR Taylor, Lauren SR

McCormick, Allison SR Spindler, Ashlee SR

25.62 24.86 24.6625.86

CBYU-UT5 x1:43.35

Neff, Shaylee SO Dahl, Anna JR

Cunningham, Casey FR Richards, Emma JR

26.59 25.72 26.0924.95

CORGU-OR6 x1:46.28

Allen, Merritt FR Kilroy, Allie JR

Maimon, Tair JR Lam, Megan SO

26.96 25.93 27.5225.87

DORGU-OR7 x1:48.86

Hunter, Lauren SO Chan, Chelsea SR

Frank, Taylor SR Osowski, Emma JR

26.78 26.59 26.8928.60

BUTAH-UT--- X1:34.65

Butter, Dorien JR St. John, Gillian SO

Wayner, Darby SO Pataray, Kristine SR

24.05 23.79 23.4223.39

AUTAH-UT--- X1:37.78

Lott, Sarah FR Jackson, Claire FR

Ford, Kenzie FR Allen, Mallori FR

24.42 24.26 24.6724.43

EUTAH-UT--- X1:39.19

Marsh, Jenna JR Griffith, Jenna SR

King, Mckenna FR Peterson, Maddie FR

24.44 25.01 24.8324.91

CUTAH-UT--- X1:39.66

Gassaway, Mariah FR Pabst, Hailey JR

Gassaway, Mckenna FR Wickham, Kat JR

25.45 24.42 25.1524.64

DUTAH-UT--- X1:43.75

Stein, Alex SO Pick, Christina FR

Hestwood, Gabriella SR Velez, Maddie SR

26.13 26.01 26.1625.45


